



2026:HHC:10873

CWPOA No. 73 of 2019

04.12.2019 Present : Mr. Subhash Mohan Snehi, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Vinod Thakur, Addl. A.G. with Mr. Bhupinder Thakur, Mr. Narender Thakur, Ms. Divya Sood, Dy. A.Gs. and Mr. Ram Thakur, Asstt. A.G. for respondent-State.

Admit.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

(Chander Bhusan Barowalia)
Judge

4th December, 2019
(sanjeev)