



2026:HHC:10873

CWPOA No. 73 of 2019

26.11.2020 Present: Mr.Subhash Mohan Snehi, Advocate, for the petitioner, through Video Conferencing.
Mr.Raju Ram Rahi, Deputy Advocate General, for the respondents, through Video Conferencing.

Learned Deputy Advocate General submits that today file is not traceable in their office and, thus, seeks time to trace/reconstruct the file.

As prayed, adjourned for 03.12.2020.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

November 26, 2020
(Purohit)