



2026:HHC:10873

CWPOA No. 73 of 2019

06.07.2021 **Present:** Mr. Subhash Mohan Snehi, Advocate for the petitioner.

Mr. Desh Raj Thakur, Additional Advocate General with Mr. Raju Ram Rahi, Deputy Advocate General for respondent-State.

(Through Video Conference)

List before the appropriate Bench, as prayed for, on

19.07.2021.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

July 06, 2021
(narender)