



2026:HHC:10873

CWPOA No. 73 of 2019

06.08.2021 Present: Mr.Subhash Mohan Snehi, Advocate, for the petitioner, through Video Conferencing.

Mr.Dinesh Thakur, Additional Advocate General, for the respondents, through Video Conferencing.

In terms of order dated 19.07.2021, matter is adjourned on request of learned Additional Advocate General.

List on 31.08.2021.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

August 6, 2021
(Purohit)