



2026:HHC:10873

CWPOA No.73 of 2019

30.12.2021 Present: Mr. Subhash Mohan Snehi, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Dinesh Thakur, Additional Advocate General, for the respondents-State.

Counter affidavit stands filed.

List for hearing on 11.03.2022.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

December 30, 2021
(veena)