



2026:HHC:10873

**Kashmir Singh vs. State of H.P. & others.
CWPOA No. 73 of 2019**

07.04.2022 Present: Mr.Subhash Mohan Snehi, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Ms. Rameeta Rahi, Additional Advocate General, for
the respondents.

List on 27.5.2022.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

April 07, 2022
(veena)