



2026:HHC:10873

Kashmir Singh Vs. State of H.P. & others.

CWPOA No. 73 of 2019

27.5.2022 **Present:** Subhash Mohan Snehi, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Ms.Divya Sood, Deputy Advocate General, for the respondents.

As prayed, list after four weeks.

***(Vivek Singh Thakur),
Judge.***

27th May, 2022
(Keshav)