



2026:HHC:10873

Kashmir Singh Vs. State of H.P. & Others

CWPOA No.73 of 2019

13.08.2024 Present: Mr. Bhavinta, Advocate, vice Mr. Subhash Mohan Snehi, Advocate for the petitioner.
Mr. H.S. Rawat, Additional Advocate General, for the respondents.

CMP-T No. 705 of 2023

Since the matter is listed for hearing, as such, with the efflux of time, the application has become infructuous and the same is disposed of accordingly.

CWPOA No.73 of 2019.

List for hearing on **22nd October, 2024.**

**(Virender Singh)
Judge**

August 13, 2024 (ps)