



2026:HHC:10873

**Kashmir Singh versus State of Himachal Pradesh
& Others**

CWPOA No.73 of 2019

17.12.2025 Present: Ms. Bhavinta, Advocate, vice Mr. Subhash Mohan Snehi,
Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Sumit Sharma, Deputy Advocate General, for the
respondents/State.

List before the appropriate Bench on **05.01.2026**.

December 17, 2025 (KS)

**(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge**