



2026:HHC:10873

Kashmir Singh versus State of Himachal Pradesh & Others.

CWPOA No.73 of 2019

05.01.2026 Present: Mr. Subhash Mohan Snehi, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Amit. K. Chaudhary, Deputy Advocate General, for the respondent/State.

Heard for sometime.

Learned Counsel for the petitioner prays for adjournment.

List in the week commencing from 23rd March, 2026.

**(Ranjan Sharma)
Judge**

January 05, 2026
(meera)