



2026:HHC:10873

Kashmir Singh vs. State of HP & Ors.

CWPOA No. 73 of 2019

25.03.2026

Present: Mr. Subhash Mohan Snehi, Advocate, for
the petitioner.

Mr. Sumit Sharma, Deputy Advocate
General, for the respondents-State.

Arguments heard. Judgment reserved.

25th March, 2026
(Anurag)

(Jiya Lal Bhardwaj)
Judge